
2021 UPHA RIBBONS OF SERVICE 

Platinum Level 

Willow Allen 
Abigail Blaker  
Harper Breaux  
Katie Burke  
Ashton Carter 
Karsyn Corwin  
Chelsea Crawford 
Cle Dabezies  
Collins Dabezies  
Brandon Davis  
Ashlyn Deaton 
Carolyn Dreyer  
Lillian Dugan 
Ella Ferguson 
Grace Gottfried  
Gavin Gove 
Alexis Hackney  
Piper Hales 
Makayla Jones 
Cara Jones  
Kendall Kelledy 
Hannah Kim  
Addisyn King  

Ayla Kinney 
Caroline Kivett  
Campbell Kreitzer  
Aubrey Kufeldt  
Ava Lambert  
Ellison Lang  
Kennedy Martin 
Samantha Nguyen  
Hadley Novak 
Avery Pierce  
Layla Pierce  
Ria Raju  
Corinne Rogers 
Jacqueline Schatzberg  
Skyler Skrzypchak 
Lauren Stuckmeyer  
Maya Tasch  
Adelynn Jo Thompson  
Paige Torok 
Megan Walston 
Alyssa Watanapongse 
Delaney Watson 
Sophie Yih 

 
 

2021 Ribbons of Service Scholarship Winners 
 
Abigail Blaker 
 $625 Academy Walk/Trot Rider/Driver Most Funds Raised Award 
 
Ashlyn Deaton 
$1,000 WWU Academy Rider or Driver Community Service Award  
$625 Academy Walk/Trot Rider/Driver Community Service Award 
 
Ayla Kinney 
 $625 Academy Walk/Trot/Canter Community Service Award 
 
Adelynn Thompson 
 $2,500 Golden Creek Farm, Inc. Arabian Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 
 
Chelsea Crawford 
$625 Academy Walk/Trot/Canter Most Funds Raised Award 
 



Carolyn Dreyer 
 $1,500 Dave and Sarah Patton American Saddlebred Breed Performance 14-17 
 
Cara Jones 
 $1,500 Dave and Sarah Patton American Saddlebred Breed Performance 13 & under 
 
Caroline Kivett 
 $1,000 The Kelley Family Morgan Breed Performance Community Service Award  
$2,500 Terri and Roland Sturm Family Foundation Morgan Breed Hunt Seat Scholarship Award 
 
Corrine Rogers 
$2,500 Golden Creek Farm, Inc. American Saddlebred Saddle Seat Equitation 
 
Cle Dabezies 
 $750 Louise Bennett ASB Breed Community Service Award  
$1,000 WWU Performance Rider or Driver Community Service Award (all breeds) 
 
Collins Dabezies 
 $1,500 Kenneth & Ceil Wheeler Saddle Seat Equitation Rider Community Service Award 
 
Gavin Gove 
 $1,500 Charles N. Gish Memorial Morgan Breed Performance 17 & Under  
$1,000 Independent Equine Agents Performance Youngest Participant Award  
$2,500 Grace Arnold Western Seat Award (All Breeds) 
 
Jacqueline Schatzberg 
 $5,000 Golden Creek Farm, Inc. Saddle Seat Equitation Overall Award (All Breeds)  
$2,500 Golden Creek Farm, Inc. Morgan Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 
 
Maya Tasch 
 $2,500 Grace Arnold Hackney Pony Breed 
 
Megan Walston 
 $1,000 Arcola Farm Morgan Breed Performance 18 - 21 
 
Piper Hales 
 $750 Louise Bennett Hackney Pony Breed Community Service Award 
 
Sophie Yih 
$2,500 Golden Creek Farm, Inc. National Show Horse Saddle Seat Equitation 
 
Willow Allen 
 $2,000 Becker Brothers, LLC. Saddle Seat Equitation Youngest Participant Award 
 


